V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
12.28.2023
Product Specifications
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
The Americana Collection
VISTA 2
High Abuse Wall Sconce — Selectable Wattage / CCT
order example:
VS2-RW-14-SLED-SCCT-BK-PHOT-TP
Wattage / Lumen Output
Setting Low Power Medium Power High Power
Large 18 Watt (2160 Lumens) 20 Watt (2400 Lumens) 22 Watt (2640 Lumens)
SERIES
VS2 Vista 2 Series
WINDOW / FASCIA STYLE
RW Rectangular Window
PX Front Facing Perfex Window
SF Solid Front (No Window)
SIZE
14 14” Height x 5” Width x 4” Depth
LED WATTAGE
Note: Refer to Chart for Wattage / Lumen Output
SLED *Selectable LED Wattages: 18W | 20W | 22W
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
WHT White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# for Make-to-Match Color Chip
PHOTOCELL OPTION
PHOT Photocell
MISC OPTION
TP Torx Tamperproof Screws
*NOTE: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage
and warmest CCT. It is the installer’s respon-
sibility to set the fixture at the desired wattage
and CCT for their project.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic
Driver.
FINISH: Corrosion Resistant Polyester Powder
Coated Finish.
HOUSING: Formed Aluminum Housing. Die-cast wall
mount plate.
LENS: Anti-Yellowing and High Transmission Poly-
carbonate Diffuser.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting
Diode (LED) - Selectable Wattage / CCT.
Wattages: 18W, 20W or 22W / CCT: 3000K, 4000K
or 5000K.
LED LIFETIME: ≥50,000hrs.
MOUNTING: Mounts to standard 3” and 4” recessed
junction boxes via mounting strap. Can also be
4-point mounted via supplied mounting screws.
OPERATING AMBIENT TEMPERATURE: -20°C to
+40°C (-4°F to 122°F)
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian safety standards. RoHS and ADA Compliant.
Made in USA. IP66 Rated, suitable for wet location.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
Selectable Wattage / Lumen Output
Front Facing
Perfex Window (PX)
Solid Front Window
(SF)
Rectangular Windows
(RW)
Selectable CCT Switch
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
Selectable
Wattage Switch
18W | 20W | 22W
Selectable Wattage / CCT Switches
Located on Back of Fixture
2.28.2023 2
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
The Americana Collection
VISTA 2
High Abuse Wall Sconce — Selectable Wattage / CCT
DIMENSIONS
Front Facing
Perfex Window (PX)
Solid Front
(SF)
Rectangular Windows
(RW)
Backplate with Mounting
Bracket
APPLICATIONS
Applications
• Apartments
• Condominiums
• Affordable Housing
• Dormitories
• Hospitality
• Senior Housing
• Assisted Living
• Public Storage
• Military